Appointment of Director of Licensing as

Applicant information

Print or type

Sign here

1590 Highway 55 Hastings, MN 55033 651.438.4372

Dakota County License Application for Transient Merchant License

				MN employer ID number	
				Federal employer ID number (FEIN)	
				Date of issuance	
Applicant's legal name				Applicant's Date of Birth	
Business trade name (doing business as)	Type of Business			Daytime phone	
Complete address of business location (permit location)		County		Email	
City		State	Zip code	Fax number	
Resident address (if different than business address)	City	State	Zip code	Email address	

The applicant has paid any personal property taxes payable, pursuant to Minnesota Statutes.

The aplicant has given a surety bond not less than \$1,000.00 and not more than \$3,000 to Dakota County, approved by the treasurer, conditioned as reuired by law.

The applicant has paid the application fee to Dakota County.

The applicant has enclosed a copy of compliance with MN Worker's Comensation

The applicant has enclosed a copty of the Seller's permit or written statement that applicant is not offering for sale any item that is taxable.

The undersigned does hereby constitute and appoint Joel Beckman, Director of Property Taxation and Records, Dakota County, Minnesota, and his successor or successors in office, his agent and attorney to accept service of process and upon whom service of process may be had in any action to which he is a party arising out of the sale of merchandise for which the license referred to in the proceeding application is sought, and service on said agent shall be taken and held as personal service. The appoint ment shall be and continue in force until all causes of action arising out of such sale shall be barred by the statutes of limitations.

Licensee signature	Title	Print name	Date	
Signature of Notary Public	Title	Print name	Date	
License Agent signature			Date	